
Detroit Water and Sewerage
Department

Legislation Text

735 Randolph Street
Detroit, Michigan 48226
(313) 224-4704 Office

dwsd.legistar.com

The Board of Water Commissioners authorizes the Director to enter into Contract No. DWS-894, "Water
Shut-Off/Turn-On Project" with Homrich Wrecking, Inc. (Contractor), at a cost not-to-exceed
$5,599,999.50 for a duration of 730 calendar days, and also authorizes the Director to take such other action
as may be necessary to accomplish the intent of this vote.

File #: 13-0160, Version: 1

Detroit Water and Sewerage Department Printed on 4/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

